2014-2015 University of Nebraska at Omaha

Federal Funds
Revolving Funds
General Funds
Trust Funds

Cash Funds
Total Estimated Funding

10 - Instruction
20 - Research
30 - Public Service

40 - Academic Sup9  vice

94,000,000
58,500,000
61,824,166
28,000,000

73,325,826
315,649,992

98,775,228
7,825,157
9,438,486
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