2014-2015 University of Nebraska at Omaha

Total Estimated Funding	315,649,992
Cash Funds	73,325,826
Trust Funds	28,000,000
General Funds	61,824,166
Revolving Funds	58,500,000
Federal Funds	94,000,000

10 - Instruction	98,775,228
20 - Research	7,825,157
30 - Public Service	9,438,486

40 - Academic Sup9C vice



